
 1 

 

INVITATION TO BID 
CEYLON ELECTRICITY BOARD 

 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

Region / 
Division / 
Province 

Bid No. / Item Description & Quantity 
Bid closing 
date & Time 

Procurement 
Committee 

Place of Purchase of 
Bidding Documents 

TP. Nos. 

 
Price of the 

Bid 
Document 

(Rs) 

Value of Bid Bond 
(Rs) 

Bids should be 
deposited at 

Bids will be opened 
at 
 

 
Price of the 
information 

copy 
(Rs) 

Type 
of Bid 
ICB/ 
NCB 

 
Informatio

n Copy 
Download 

Link 

Materials 

Generation/ 
Thermal 
complex 

KCCPS/CHEM/NCB/ 22/02 
Supply and Delivery of Precursor Chemicals to Kelanitissa Combined Cycle 

Power Station 

2022-06-02 
10.00 hrs. 

TCPC             
(Thermal 
Complex 

Procurement 
Committee) 

Office of Deputy General 
Manager, 

Thermal Complex, 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 
New Kelani Bridge Road, 

Kolonnawa. 
Tel:  011 – 2423897 
Fax: 011 – 2433525 

Rs. 3,000.00 Rs. 21,000.00 

Office of the Deputy 
General Manager 

(Corporate Affaires 
Branch), Ceylon Electricity 

Board, Generation 
Headquarters, New Kelani 
Bridge Road, Kolonnawa. 

Tel:  011 – 2147232 
Fax: 011 – 2327027 

Office of the Deputy 
General Manager 

(Corporate Affaires 
Branch), Ceylon 
Electricity Board, 

Generation 
Headquarters, New 
Kelani Bridge Road, 

Kolonnawa. 
Tel:  011 – 2147232 
Fax: 011 – 2327027 

Information 
copy is 

available at 
CEB website 

NCB 

 
 
 

Click Here 

Generation/ 
Thermal 
complex 

KCCPS/CHEM/NCB/ 22/01 
Supply and Delivery of Laboratory Instruments to Kelanitissa Combined Cycle 

Power Station 

2022-06-02 
10.00 hrs. 

TCPC             
(Thermal 
Complex 

Procurement 
Committee) 

Office of Deputy General 
Manager, 

Thermal Complex, 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 
New Kelani Bridge Road, 

Kolonnawa. 
Tel:  011 – 2423897 
Fax: 011 – 2433525 

Rs. 3,000.00 Rs. 18,000.00 

Office of the Deputy 
General Manager 

(Corporate Affaires 
Branch), Ceylon Electricity 

Board, Generation 
Headquarters, New Kelani 
Bridge Road, Kolonnawa. 

Tel:  011 – 2147232 
Fax: 011 – 2327027 

Office of the Deputy 
General Manager 

(Corporate Affaires 
Branch), Ceylon 
Electricity Board, 

Generation 
Headquarters, New 
Kelani Bridge Road, 

Kolonnawa. 
Tel:  011 – 2147232 
Fax: 011 – 2327027 

Information 
copy is 

available at 
CEB website 

NCB 

 
 
 

Click Here 

 
DD4 (P&D) 

DD4/P&D/ICB/2022/005/D 
 

Supply and Delivery of 
1.1 Reclosers-Auto 11kV 400 A with Remote Control Facility with 

Communication Module –  20 Nos. 
1.2 Communication Module at PC/Control Center End as per clause 5.5.2 of 

CEB Specification – 5 Nos. 
1.3 Communication Software & Accessories as per the clause 5.6 of CEB 

Specification. 
1.4 Spares as per the Annex A of CEB Specification 

 
22nd June 

2022 
10.00hrs 

 
 

 
Divisional 

Procurement 
Committee 
Distribution 
Division 4 

 
Office of the 

DGM(P&D)-DD4, 
C.E.B., 

4th Floor, 
No. 25, Council Lane, 

Dehiwala. 
011-4204015 

 
11,000.00 

 
500,000.00 

 
Office of the 

DGM(P&D)-DD4, 
C.E.B., 

4th Floor, 
No. 25, Council Lane, 

Dehiwala. 
 

 
Office of the 

DGM(P&D)-DD4, 
C.E.B., 

4th Floor, 
No. 25, Council Lane, 

Dehiwala. 
 

 
1,000.00 

 
ICB 

 
Click Here 

 

DD4 
(SP1) 

SP1/DGM/C5/104/22(N) 
Supply and Delivery 50 Nos. of 13m 850kg POLES- CONCRETE PRE 

STRESSED 

01/06/2022 
14.00 hrs 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

DGM (SP-1)’s Office, 
CEB, 167, Matara Road, 

Galle. 
2,000.00 60,000.00 

DGM (SP-1)’s Office 
CEB, No-167, 

Matara Road, Galle. 

DGM (SP-1)’s Office 
CEB, No-167, 

Matara Road, Galle. 
N/A NCB 

 
Click here 

DD4 
(SP1) 

SP1/DGM/C5/105/22(N) 
Supply and Delivery 200 Nos. of 11m 350kg POLES- CONCRETE PRE 

STRESSED 

01/06/2022 
14.00 hrs 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

DGM (SP-1)’s Office, 
CEB, 167, Matara Road, 

Galle. 
3,000.00 110,000.00 

DGM (SP-1)’s Office 
CEB, No-167, 

Matara Road, Galle. 

DGM (SP-1)’s Office 
CEB, No-167, 

Matara Road, Galle. 
N/A NCB 

 
Click here 

DD4 
(SP1) 

SP1/DGM/C5/106/22(N) 
Supply and Delivery 100 Nos. of 11m 500kg POLES- CONCRETE PRE 

STRESSED 

01/06/2022 
14.00 hrs 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

DGM (SP-1)’s Office, 
CEB, 167, Matara Road, 

Galle. 
2,000.00 70,000.00 

DGM (SP-1)’s Office 
CEB, No-167, 

Matara Road, Galle. 

DGM (SP-1)’s Office 
CEB, No-167, 

Matara Road, Galle. 
N/A NCB 

 
Click here 

DD4 
(SP1) 

SP1/DGM/C5/107/22(N) 
Supply and Delivery 200 Nos. of G.I.PIPES FOR SERVICE CONNECTIONS 

01/06/2022 
14.00 hrs 

Provincial 
Procurement 

DGM (SP-1)’s Office, 
CEB, 167, Matara Road, 

2,000.00 60,000.00 
DGM (SP-1)’s Office 

CEB, No-167, 
DGM (SP-1)’s Office 

CEB, No-167, 
N/A NCB 

 
Click here 

https://www.dropbox.com/s/o5ht4cq458kepja/Eng-Gen-TC-KCCPSCHEMNCB2202.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/hpb5z3jnab0qi2c/Eng-Gen-TC-KCCPSCHEMNCB2201.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/zyrpv6p9opjbm7s/DD4-P%26D-ICB-2022-005-D.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/gh3sbh11yhlcn6o/ENG-DD4-SP1-DGM-C5-104-22%28N%29.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/i564o4p0i9z3wc7/ENG-DD4-SP1-DGM-C5-105-22%28N%29.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/79qw377bwl4gfnv/ENG-DD4-SP1-DGM-C5-106-22%28N%29.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/b0dk6s2ux7desmj/ENG-DD4-SP1-DGM-C5-107-22%28N%29.pdf?dl=0


 2 

5.8m/76.1mm Committee Galle. Matara Road, Galle. Matara Road, Galle. 

DD4 
(SP1) 

SP1/DGM/C5/108/22(N) 
Supply and Delivery 291 Nos. of Gum Boot 

01/06/2022 
14.00 hrs 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

DGM (SP-1)’s Office, 
CEB, 167, Matara Road, 

Galle. 
1,000.00 20,000.00 

DGM (SP-1)’s Office 
CEB, No-167, 

Matara Road, Galle. 

DGM (SP-1)’s Office 
CEB, No-167, 

Matara Road, Galle. 
N/A NCB 

 
Click here 

DD4 
(SP1) 

SP1/DGM/C5/109/22(N) 
Supply and Delivery 145 Nos. of Linesmen Belts 

01/06/2022 
14.00 hrs 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

DGM (SP-1)’s Office, 
CEB, 167, Matara Road, 

Galle. 
2,000.00 50,000.00 

DGM (SP-1)’s Office 
CEB, No-167, 

Matara Road, Galle. 

DGM (SP-1)’s Office 
CEB, No-167, 

Matara Road, Galle. 
N/A NCB 

 
Click here 

Construction 

            

Services 

CE(Tr.O&M)- 
Central 

TR/O&M/N/NCB/2022/043/D 
Required a house situated in/around Kandy city on rent/lease for a period of one 
year for quarters of Electrical Engineer. (House should be at least 1200 sq.ft. with 
parking space for a vehicle, Electricity, Water & preferably with Telephone facility) 

2022-05-27 at 
10.00  a.m 

Divisional 
Procurement 
Committee - 
Transmission 

Office of the 
CE(Tr.O&M)-Central, 

Pallekale Girid 
Substation , 

Balagolla 
Kengalla 

20186 
 

T.P. 081-2050960 
081-2215669 

- - Office of the CE(Tr.O&M)- 
Central, 

Pallekale Girid Substation , 
Balagolla 
Kengalla 

20186 

Office of the 
CE(Tr.O&M)- 

Central, 
Pallekale Girid 

Substation , 
Balagolla 
Kengalla 
20186 

N/A 
 
 

NCB Click Here 
 

Transmission 

Bid No: TR/O&M-S/NCB/2022/06/D 

 

Supply and Delivery of 560 nos. of Cold Galvanized Compound Cans with a 

capacity of one Gallon (3.785 liters) for Transmission Line Maintenance Unit 

01/06/2022 

10.00 hrs. 

Transmission 

Divisional 

Procurement 

Committee 

Deputy General Manager 

(Transmission Operation 

and Maintenance - South), 

C.E.B., Kent Road, 

Colombo 09, 

Sri Lanka 

Tel: 011-2682449, 

Fax: 011-2688208 

2,500.00 325,000.00 

Bid Box available in the office 

of the Deputy General 

Manager (Transmission 

Operation and Maintenance – 

South), C.E.B., Kent Road, 

Colombo 09, Sri Lanka 

Deputy General 

Manager 

(Transmission 

Operation and 

Maintenance – 

South), C.E.B., Kent 

Road, Colombo 09, 

Sri Lanka 

1,000.00 NCB click here 

DD 01 
(NP) 

DGM/NP/CE(Com)/MP/T/2022/62 
Tender for Obtaining Janitorial & Cleaning Services to the Electricity Consumer 

Service Centre, CEB, Kankesanthurai 

02/06/2022 
14.00 hrs 

PPC (North) 

Deputy General Manager 
(NP) office, Ceylon 

Electricity Board, Old 
Park Road, Jaffna. T.P 

No: 021 222 2496 

500.00 10,000.00 
Office of the DGM (NP) CEB, 

Old Park Road, Jaffna. 

Office of the DGM 
(NP) CEB, Old Park 

Road, Jaffna 
Nil NCB Click here 

DD 01 
(NP) 

DGM/NP/CE(Com)/BD/T/2022/63 
Rent or lease a land for the use of ECSC Jaffna City for 2 Years Period. (Around 

20perch land space available to parking facility for the vehicle within close 
proximity to the ECSC Jaffna City, Ceylon Electricity Board, Hospital Road, 

Jaffna.) 

02/06/2022 
14.00 hrs. 

PPC (North) 

Self prepared application 
to be forwarded with 

expecting monthly rental 
with details of relevant 
Land(Copy of the deed, 
building plan should be 

attached) 
Tel.: 021-222-2496 

- - 

Envelope should be enclosed 
in one securely sealed cover 

which should be marked “Rent 
or lease a land for the use of 
ECSC Jaffna city for 2 year 

period, 
DGM/NP/CE(Com)/BD/T/2022
/63 on the top left hand corner 

and shall be recived by the 
Chairman Tender Board, 

Office of the DGM (NP) CEB, 
Old Park Road, Jaffna 

Office of the DGM 
(NP) CEB, Old Park 

Road, Jaffna 
Nil NCB Click here 

DD 01 
(NP) 

DGM/NP/CE(Com)/VH/T/2022/64 
Tender for Hiring of a Dual Purpose Van for Electrical Engineer (Jaffna Area) On 

Wet Lease Basis 

02/06/2022 
14.00 hrs. 

PPC (North) 

Deputy General Manager 
(NP) office, Ceylon 

Electricity Board, Old 
Park Road, Jaffna. T.P 

1,000.00 5,000.00 
Office of the DGM (NP) CEB, 

Old Park Road, Jaffna. 

Office of the DGM 
(NP) CEB, Old Park 

Road, Jaffna 
Nil NCB Click here 

https://www.dropbox.com/s/yanjo65wjsayjqn/ENG-DD4-SP1-DGM-C5-108-22%28N%29.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/jvx02g61q0479wy/ENG-DD4-SP1-DGM-C5-109-22%28N%29.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/i0myzwkej44dab5/Eng-TRA-O%26M-TRO%26MNNCB2022043D.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/nimslugw0ysvdsb/Eng-TR-O%26M-S-NCB-2022-06-D.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/sxrkrtfgameg282/Eng-DD1-NP-DGM.NP.CE%28Com%29.MP.T.2022.62.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/tfc3enhzcdbouje/Eng-DD1-NP-DGM.NP.CE%28Com%29.BD.T.2022.63.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/z2imvz7tc4m5n53/Eng-DD1-NP-DGM.NP.CE%28Com%29.VH.T.2022.64.pdf?dl=0


 3 

No: 021 222 2496 

DD 01 
(NP) 

DGM/NP/CE(Com)/VH/T/2022/65 
Tender for Hiring of a Dual Purpose Van for ECSC Vaddukoddai on Wet Lease Basis 

02/06/2022 
14.00 hrs. 

PPC (North) 

Deputy General Manager 
(NP) office, Ceylon 

Electricity Board, Old 
Park Road, Jaffna. T.P 

No: 021 222 2496 

1,000.00 5,000.00 
Office of the DGM (NP) CEB, 

Old Park Road, Jaffna. 

Office of the DGM 
(NP) CEB, Old Park 

Road, Jaffna 
Nil NCB Click here 

DD 01 
(NP) 

DGM/NP/CE(Com)/VH/T/2022/66 
Tender for Hiring of a Dual Purpose Van for ECSC Chavakachcheri on Wet Lease 

Basis 

02/06/2022 
14.00 hrs. 

PPC (North) 

Deputy General Manager 
(NP) office, Ceylon 

Electricity Board, Old 
Park Road, Jaffna. T.P 

No: 021 222 2496 

1,000.00 5,000.00 
Office of the DGM (NP) CEB, 

Old Park Road, Jaffna. 

Office of the DGM 
(NP) CEB, Old Park 

Road, Jaffna 
Nil NCB Click here 

DD 01 
(NP) 

DGM/NP/CE(Com)/VH/T/2022/67 
Tender for Hiring of a Dual Purpose Van for ECSC Jaffna City on Wet Lease Basis 

02/06/2022 
14.00 hrs. 

PPC (North) 

Deputy General Manager 
(NP) office, Ceylon 

Electricity Board, Old 
Park Road, Jaffna. T.P 

No: 021 222 2496 

1,000.00 5,000.00 
Office of the DGM (NP) CEB, 

Old Park Road, Jaffna. 

Office of the DGM 
(NP) CEB, Old Park 

Road, Jaffna 
Nil NCB Click here 

DD 01 
(NP) 

DGM/NP/CE(Com)/VH/T/2022/68 
Tender for Hiring of a Dual Purpose Van for ECSC Pointpedro on Wet Lease Basis 

02/06/2022 
14.00 hrs. 

PPC (North) 

Deputy General Manager 
(NP) office, Ceylon 

Electricity Board, Old 
Park Road, Jaffna. T.P 

No: 021 222 2496 

1,000.00 5,000.00 
Office of the DGM (NP) CEB, 

Old Park Road, Jaffna. 

Office of the DGM 
(NP) CEB, Old Park 

Road, Jaffna 
Nil NCB Click here 

DD 01 
(NP) 

DGM/NP/CE(Com)/VH/T/2022/69 
Tender for Hiring of a Motor Car for Electrical Engineer (Construction) – Vavuniya On 

Wet Lease Basis 

02/06/2022 
14.00 hrs. 

PPC (North) 

Deputy General Manager 
(NP) office, Ceylon 

Electricity Board, Old 
Park Road, Jaffna. T.P 

No: 021 222 2496 

1,000.00 5,000.00 
Office of the DGM (NP) CEB, 

Old Park Road, Jaffna. 

Office of the DGM 
(NP) CEB, Old Park 

Road, Jaffna 
Nil NCB Click here 

DD  01 
(NWP-2) 

CEB/NWP2/NCB/HV/22/0087 
 

*Extension of bid closing date 
 

Hiring of a Van for ES (Commercial) of Narammala Area Office. 

2022-05-19 
at 10.00 hrs. 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

The Office of the Deputy 
General Manager (NWP -

2), 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

No.25, 
Rajapihilla Road, 

Kurunegala. 
T.No: 037- 2065498/ 

070- 6430400 
Fax  : 037- 2065497 

1,000.00 40,000.00 The Office of the Deputy 
General Manager (NWP -2), 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
No.25, 

Rajapihilla Road, 
Kurunegala. 

T.No: 037- 2065498/ 070- 
6430400 

Fax  : 037- 2065497 

The Office of the 
Deputy General 

Manager (NWP -2), 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board, 
No.25, 

Rajapihilla Road, 
Kurunegala. 

T.No: 037- 2065498/ 
070- 6430400 

Fax  : 037- 2065497 

- NCB Download 

 
 

DD  01 
(NWP-2) 

CEB/NWP2/NCB/HV/22/0088 
 

*Extension of bid closing date 
 

Hiring of a Car for the Official use of EE (Material Management). 

2022-05-19 
at 10.00 hrs. 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

The Office of the Deputy 
General Manager (NWP -

2), 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

No.25, 
Rajapihilla Road, 

Kurunegala. 
T.No: 037- 2065498/ 

070- 6430400 
Fax  : 037- 2065497 

2,000.00 80,000.00 The Office of the Deputy 
General Manager (NWP -2), 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
No.25, 

Rajapihilla Road, 
Kurunegala. 

T.No: 037- 2065498/ 070- 
6430400 

Fax  : 037- 2065497 

The Office of the 
Deputy General 

Manager (NWP -2), 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board, 
No.25, 

Rajapihilla Road, 
Kurunegala. 

T.No: 037- 2065498/ 
070- 6430400 

Fax  : 037- 2065497 

- NCB Download 

DD  01 
(NWP-2) 

CEB/NWP2/NCB/HV/22/0090 
 

*Extension of bid closing date 
 

Hiring of a Van for ES 
(Commercial – II) of 

Wariyapola Area Office. 

2022-05-19 
at 10.00 hrs. 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

The Office of the Deputy 
General Manager (NWP -

2), 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

No.25, 
Rajapihilla Road, 

Kurunegala. 
T.No: 037- 2065498/ 

1,000.00 40,000.00 The Office of the Deputy 
General Manager (NWP -2), 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
No.25, 

Rajapihilla Road, 
Kurunegala. 

T.No: 037- 2065498/ 070- 
6430400 

The Office of the 
Deputy General 

Manager (NWP -2), 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board, 
No.25, 

Rajapihilla Road, 
Kurunegala. 

- NCB Download 

https://www.dropbox.com/s/zhzhr51plxsq447/Eng-DD1-NP-DGM.NP.CE%28Com%29.VH.T.2022.65.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/9fhooqrt6j2y4iy/Eng-DD1-NP-DGM.NP.CE%28Com%29.VH.T.2022.66.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/65q7qc973uxpqz1/Eng-DD1-NP-DGM.NP.CE%28Com%29.VH.T.2022.67.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/j73byg6tepslpg0/Eng-DD1-NP-DGM.NP.CE%28Com%29.VH.T.2022.68.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/3dc2j9q7liiuzxz/Eng-DD1-NP-DGM.NP.CE%28Com%29.VH.T.2022.69.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/wcfm4yk1paxcg29/CEB-NWP2-NCB-HV-22-0087.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/ykc22n73mlyq2t8/CEB-NWP2-NCB-HV-22-0088.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/a9stjsek6agcui2/CEB-NWP2-NCB-HV-22-0090.pdf?dl=0


 4 

070- 6430400 
Fax  : 037- 2065497 

Fax  : 037- 2065497 T.No: 037- 2065498/ 
070- 6430400 

Fax  : 037- 2065497 

DD  01 
(NWP-2) 

CEB/NWP2/NCB/HV/22/0089 
Hiring of a Car for the Official use of Electrical Engineer (Commercial). 

2022-06-02 
at 10.00 hrs. 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

The Office of the Deputy 
General Manager (NWP -

2), 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

No.25, 
Rajapihilla Road, 

Kurunegala. 
T.No: 037- 2065498/ 

070- 6430400 
Fax  : 037- 2065497 

2,000.00 50,000.00 The Office of the Deputy 
General Manager (NWP -2), 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
No.25, 

Rajapihilla Road, 
Kurunegala. 

T.No: 037- 2065498/ 070- 
6430400 

Fax  : 037- 2065497 

The Office of the 
Deputy General 

Manager (NWP -2), 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board, 
No.25, 

Rajapihilla Road, 
Kurunegala. 

T.No: 037- 2065498/ 
070- 6430400 

Fax  : 037- 2065497 

- NCB Download 

DD  01 
(NWP-2) 

CEB/NWP2/NCB/HV/22/0091 
Hiring of a Van for Hiripitiya Consumer Service Centre. 

2022-06-02 
at 10.00 hrs. 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

The Office of the Deputy 
General Manager (NWP -

2), 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

No.25, 
Rajapihilla Road, 

Kurunegala. 
T.No: 037- 2065498/ 

070- 6430400 
Fax  : 037- 2065497 

2,000.00 50,000.00 The Office of the Deputy 
General Manager (NWP -2), 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
No.25, 

Rajapihilla Road, 
Kurunegala. 

T.No: 037- 2065498/ 070- 
6430400 

Fax  : 037- 2065497 

The Office of the 
Deputy General 

Manager (NWP -2), 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board, 
No.25, 

Rajapihilla Road, 
Kurunegala. 

T.No: 037- 2065498/ 
070- 6430400 

Fax  : 037- 2065497 

- NCB Download 

DD  01 
(NWP-2) 

CEB/NWP2/NCB/HV/22/0092 
Hiring of a Van for Energy Management Unit. 

2022-06-02 
at 10.00 hrs. 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

The Office of the Deputy 
General Manager (NWP -

2), 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

No.25, 
Rajapihilla Road, 

Kurunegala. 
T.No: 037- 2065498/ 

070- 6430400 
Fax  : 037- 2065497 

2,000.00 50,000.00 The Office of the Deputy 
General Manager (NWP -2), 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
No.25, 

Rajapihilla Road, 
Kurunegala. 

T.No: 037- 2065498/ 070- 
6430400 

Fax  : 037- 2065497 

The Office of the 
Deputy General 

Manager (NWP -2), 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board, 
No.25, 

Rajapihilla Road, 
Kurunegala. 

T.No: 037- 2065498/ 
070- 6430400 

Fax  : 037- 2065497 

- NCB Download 

DD  01 
(NWP-2) 

CEB/NWP2/NCB/HV/22/0093 
Hiring of a Van for Electrical Superintendent (Office) of Kurunegala Area Office. 

2022-06-02 
at 10.00 hrs. 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

The Office of the Deputy 
General Manager (NWP -

2), 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

No.25, 
Rajapihilla Road, 

Kurunegala. 
T.No: 037- 2065498/ 

070- 6430400 
Fax  : 037- 2065497 

2,000.00 50,000.00 The Office of the Deputy 
General Manager (NWP -2), 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
No.25, 

Rajapihilla Road, 
Kurunegala. 

T.No: 037- 2065498/ 070- 
6430400 

Fax  : 037- 2065497 

The Office of the 
Deputy General 

Manager (NWP -2), 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board, 
No.25, 

Rajapihilla Road, 
Kurunegala. 

T.No: 037- 2065498/ 
070- 6430400 

Fax  : 037- 2065497 

- NCB Download 

DD  01 
(NWP-2) 

CEB/NWP2/NCB/HV/22/0101 
Hiring of a Van for Loss Reduction Sub Unit of Kurunegala Area Office. 

2022-06-02 
at 10.00 hrs. 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

The Office of the Deputy 
General Manager (NWP -

2), 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

No.25, 
Rajapihilla Road, 

Kurunegala. 
T.No: 037- 2065498/ 

070- 6430400 
Fax  : 037- 2065497 

2,000.00 50,000.00 The Office of the Deputy 
General Manager (NWP -2), 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
No.25, 

Rajapihilla Road, 
Kurunegala. 

T.No: 037- 2065498/ 070- 
6430400 

Fax  : 037- 2065497 

The Office of the 
Deputy General 

Manager (NWP -2), 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board, 
No.25, 

Rajapihilla Road, 
Kurunegala. 

T.No: 037- 2065498/ 
070- 6430400 

- NCB Download 

https://www.dropbox.com/s/4zkibhanh7yo7fs/CEB-NWP2-NCB-HV-22-0089.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/tzjk2mw0r5uj3ms/CEB-NWP2-NCB-HV-22-0091.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/waskt2fnrlkh4ps/CEB-NWP2-NCB-HV-22-0092.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/5z24qans24clfyq/CEB-NWP2-NCB-HV-22-0093.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/jmlmmwjtndpdm7a/CEB-NWP2-NCB-HV-22-0101.pdf?dl=0


 5 

Fax  : 037- 2065497 

DD  01 
(NWP-2) 

CEB/NWP2/NCB/HV/22/0102 
Hiring of a Van for the Official use of Engineer Assistant (Distribution 

Maintenance) 

2022-06-02 
at 10.00 hrs. 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

The Office of the Deputy 
General Manager (NWP -

2), 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

No.25, 
Rajapihilla Road, 

Kurunegala. 
T.No: 037- 2065498/ 

070- 6430400 
Fax  : 037- 2065497 

2,000.00 50,000.00 The Office of the Deputy 
General Manager (NWP -2), 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
No.25, 

Rajapihilla Road, 
Kurunegala. 

T.No: 037- 2065498/ 070- 
6430400 

Fax  : 037- 2065497 

The Office of the 
Deputy General 

Manager (NWP -2), 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board, 
No.25, 

Rajapihilla Road, 
Kurunegala. 

T.No: 037- 2065498/ 
070- 6430400 

Fax  : 037- 2065497 

- NCB Download 

DD  01 
(NWP-2) 

CEB/NWP2/NCB/HV/22/0103 
Hiring of a Crew Cab for Pothuhera Consumer Service Center. 

2022-06-02 
at 10.00 hrs. 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

The Office of the Deputy 
General Manager (NWP -

2), 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

No.25, 
Rajapihilla Road, 

Kurunegala. 
T.No: 037- 2065498/ 

070- 6430400 
Fax  : 037- 2065497 

2,000.00 50,000.00 The Office of the Deputy 
General Manager (NWP -2), 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
No.25, 

Rajapihilla Road, 
Kurunegala. 

T.No: 037- 2065498/ 070- 
6430400 

Fax  : 037- 2065497 

The Office of the 
Deputy General 

Manager (NWP -2), 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board, 
No.25, 

Rajapihilla Road, 
Kurunegala. 

T.No: 037- 2065498/ 
070- 6430400 

Fax  : 037- 2065497 

- NCB Download 

DD  01 
(NWP-2) 

CEB/NWP2/NCB/HV/22/0104 
Hiring of a Van for the Electrical Superintendent   Wariyapola Sub Unit) of 

Distribution Maintenance Unit. 

2022-06-02 
at 10.00 hrs. 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

The Office of the Deputy 
General Manager (NWP -

2), 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

No.25, 
Rajapihilla Road, 

Kurunegala. 
T.No: 037- 2065498/ 

070- 6430400 
Fax  : 037- 2065497 

2,000.00 50,000.00 The Office of the Deputy 
General Manager (NWP -2), 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
No.25, 

Rajapihilla Road, 
Kurunegala. 

T.No: 037- 2065498/ 070- 
6430400 

Fax  : 037- 2065497 

The Office of the 
Deputy General 

Manager (NWP -2), 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board, 
No.25, 

Rajapihilla Road, 
Kurunegala. 

T.No: 037- 2065498/ 
070- 6430400 

Fax  : 037- 2065497 

- NCB Download 

 
 

DD 2 
(PHM) 

PHMDD2/DGM/CE (LCM)/QD/2022/03 

Rent a House for Period of One Year for the Use of Line Supervision Gang -Chief 
Engineer (LC&M) - PHM DD2  at Naula /Nalanda 

2022/06/01 

At 1400 hrs 

 
DGM 

(PHM –DD2) 

 

Office of   Deputy General 
Manager, Projects & 

Heavy Maintenance – 
DD2, Ceylon Electricity 

Board , No 18 , 
Lamagaraya road, 

Kandy. 
Tel: 081 2222287 

081 2204298 

500/- 5,000/- 
Office of Deputy General 

Manager, Projects & Heavy 
Maintenance – DD2, Ceylon 
Electricity Board , No 18 , 
Lamagaraya road, Kandy. 

Office of   Deputy 
General Manager, 
Projects & Heavy 

Maintenance – DD2, 
Ceylon Electricity Board , 

No 18 , Lamagaraya 
road, Kandy. 

N/A NCB 

Click Here 

DD 2 
(PHM) 

PHM DD2/DGM/DPC/2021/44 
Hiring a Motor Car on wet lease basis (with a driver) for 2 years for Official use of 

DGM office PHM DD-2 
 

 

01/06/2022 

1400 hrs. 

DPC- DD2 

Deputy General Manager 

(P&HM) DD2, 

Ceylon  Electricity Board 

P.O.Box. 18, 

Lamagaraya Road, 

Kandy. 

081-2222287 

081-2204298 

500.00 45,000.00 

Deputy General Manager 

(P&HM) DD2, 

Ceylon  Electricity Board 

P.O.Box. 18, 

Lamagaraya Road, 

Kandy. 

081-2222287 

081-2204298 

Deputy General 

Manager (P&HM) 

DD2, 

Ceylon  Electricity 

Board 

P.O.Box. 18, 

Lamagaraya Road, 

Kandy. 

NA NCB Click here 

https://www.dropbox.com/s/buw5w10rw7mms49/CEB-NWP2-NCB-HV-22-0102%20.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/00z35692c6tj400/CEB-NWP2-NCB-HV-22-0103.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/e1jdkncjfa76rul/CEB-NWP2-NCB-HV-22-0104.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/zrs8xmhvyzy0g8a/ENG-DD2-PHM-PHM-DD2-CE%20%28LCM%29QD-2022-03%20pdf..pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/jbt16rlwthsd08x/ENG-DD2-PHM-DD2-DGM-DPC-2021-44%20pdf..pdf?dl=0


 6 

081-2222287 

081-2204298 

DD 02 
(EP) 

DGM [E]/QPPC/22/070 
Hiring of a double cab for the use of Electrical Superintendent (Distribution 

Maintenance) –Ampara for a period of 02 years. 

01-06-2022 
@ 2.00pm 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

Office of the Distribution 
Maintenance Engineer-

Ampara 
063-2223299 

Or 
Office of the DGM [East], 

Trincomalee 
026-2222666 / 

026-2221030 

1000.00 
 

20,000.00 
Office of the DGM [East], 
Uppuveli , Trincomalee 

Office of the DGM 
[East], 

Uppuveli, Trincomalee 
- NCB 

Click Here 

DD 02 
(PHM) 

PHM DD2/DGM/CE(SCM)/QD/2022/06 

 Hiring a Van on wet lease basis with a driver for the use of CE 
(SCM) Office -  PHM DD2  Gampaha   for Period of One Year. 

 
 

 

01/06/2022 

14.00 hrs 

DGM 

Deputy General Manager 

(Projects and Heavy 

Maintenance – 

Distribution Division- 02), 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 

PO Box: 18, Lamagaraya 

road, Kandy. 

T.P / Fax: 081-
2222287/2204298 

500.00 20,000.00 

Deputy General Manager 

(Projects and Heavy 

Maintenance – Distribution 

Division- 02), Ceylon 

Electricity Board, PO Box: 18, 

Lamagaraya road, Kandy. 

T.P / Fax: 081-
2222287/2204298 

Deputy General 

Manager 

(Projects and Heavy 

Maintenance – 

Distribution Division- 

02), Ceylon Electricity 

Board, PO Box: 18, 

Lamagaraya road, 

Kandy. 

T.P / Fax: 081-
2222287/2204298 

NA NCB 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

click here 
 

 
 

DD3 
(SAB ) 

 
Bid No: SAB/DGM/CE(COM)/DGM/SS/2022/07 

 
Provision of Private Security Service to Office of Deputy Genaral Mamager 

(Sabaragamuwa)  for Period of  01 Year. 

 
 

01-06-2022 
14.00 hrs. 

 
Provincial 

Procurement 
Committee. 

 
Office of the DGM,CE 

(Commercial) Unit, Ceylon 
Electricity Board, New 

Town, Rathnapura 
T.P No.  045-2225891-5 

 
1,000.00 

 
200,000.00 

 
Office of the DGM, CE 

(Commercial) Unit, Ceylon 
Electricity Board, New Town, 

Rathnapura 

 
Office of the DGM, CE 

(Commercial) Unit, 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board, New Town, 
Rathnapura 

 
_ 

 
NCB 

 
Click Here 

DD 04 
(AFM) 

AFM (DD4)/Vehicles/2022/01 

 

Hiring of a Motor Car for the AFM Branch, DD 04 

 

 

01st June, 
2022 

At 10.00hrs 

 
Divisional 

Procurement 
Committee 
Distribution 
Division 4 

 
Office of the Addl. 

Finance Manager (DD4) 
2nd Floor, 

Ceylon Electricity Board 

No. 25, Council Lane, 

Dehiwala.   10350 

(+9411) 4204014 

 
500 

 
20,000.00 

 
Office of the 

DGM(P&D)-DD4, 
C.E.B., 

4th Floor, 
No. 25,  Council Lane, 

Dehiwala. 
 

 
Office of the 

DGM(P&D)-DD4, 
C.E.B., 

4th Floor, 
No. 25,   Council 

Lane, 
Dehiwala. 

 

 
 

 
NCB 

 
Click Here  

 

 
 
 

Chairman of the above Procurement Committees, on behalf of the Ceylon Electricity Board, now invites sealed Bids from potential Suppliers for the above mentioned items on the basis of International /National competitive bidding. Bids should be submitted only on the 
bid documents purchased from the CEB. 
 
Bidding Documents will be issued only to the prospective Bidder or their accredited Agents. Wherever necessary they should get registered in terms of the Public Contract Act No.3of 1987. 
 
Bidding Documents could be purchased by any prospective bidder or their accredited Agent on submission of written request to the respective Deputy General Manager/Chief Engineer of the CEB upon payment of the amount indicated in Column 6 of the above 
table for each set of Bid Document, between 0900 hrs. and 1500 hrs. on any working days till the day prior to the bid closing date. Payment shall be made in cash or bank draft drawn in favour of the General Manager, CEB. 
 
Foreign Diplomatic Missions/ Trade Commissions may obtain information copies of the Bidding Documents, free of charge on submission of written request. The Bidding Documents may be inspected by the prospective bidder or their Agents at the office of the 
respective DGM/CE free of charge. 

https://www.dropbox.com/s/8iwm25l0yh4eqyv/Eng-DD2-EP-70%20%20Hiring%20of%20Double%20cab%20for%20ES%20DM%20Amp.docx.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/a2l2b03amp0v26a/ENG-DD2-PHM-PHM-DD2-DGM-CE%28SCM%29-QD-2022-06.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/hdso2kvlk5r4ddp/SAB_DGM_CE%28COM%29_SS_2022_07%20DGM%20Office.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/rgty3al99ojde2p/AFM%28DD4%29_Vehicles_2022_01.pdf?dl=0


 7 

 
Bids will be opened immediately after the closing time of the bidding, in the presence of Bidders and their authorized representatives at the locations indicated in column 9. Late Bids shall be rejected. 
 

All clarifications shall be sought two weeks before the Bid closing date, from the respective DGM/CE of the CEB who issued the bidding Documents. 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 ICB – International Competitive Bidding    ,   NCB – National Competitive Bidding. 
 
 

General Manager 
 

 


